
2016 MIDO COLLECTIONS

CANDY COLOR
extrusion

love-jelly sweets



Standard sizes Tolerance

170*1400mm

170*1400mm

6.0-6.2mm 
168-175mm 

1400-1410mm

4.0-4.2mm 
168-175mm 

1400-1410mm

6.0

4.0

Front Temple

Product code

UN-0314

UN-0315

UN-0316

UN-0317

UN-0318

UN-0319

UN-0320

UN-0321

UN-0315

UN-0316

UN-0317

UN-0318

UN-0319

UN-0320

UN-0321

UN-0314

UN-0314

UN-0315

UN-0316

UN-0317

UN-0318

UN-0319

UN-0320

UN-0321
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